
lV[tI{rTRAirScoMaharashra Srau e*cric.ry rrani*r*#n6. ilil.

'#tiF r] dr

t'r$tt"ffi
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors onlrfuansco Website 

the following Tender details.

Sr.hIo
(r)

- MSETCL.

Particular
a)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of RFx No :- 7000036015
E-Enquiry for removing of grass, trees & disposing it from Non-Metallic area at 400kv Kudus Substation for thJyear-)ozs-za(Apil-2025 toMar-2026) under EHV O&M Circle,Iialwa.

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dt: 08.04.2025,00:00 Hrs to 21.04.2025, 09:59 Hrs.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 21.04.2025,09:59 Hrs.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt.21.04.2025 at t0:00 Hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
D.21'04.202s at 15:00 Hrs ( if iossible ) commercial Bid

Rs, 2,14,642.061- (Including all taxes).

Rs. 100/- + GST

For further details visit our Website
Contact Person : The Executive neer (Adm), Tel No. 022-27601845/8850013 7r4r7506379055

pHV O&M Circte, Kalwa

I

J

4

5 Tender Amount

6 EMD Amount

7 Tender Fees

Supe


